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3000 6000 9000
ppb

3000 6000 9000
ppb

100 0 100
ppb

49.27 24.63 0.00 24.63 49.27
ppb

0.8734 0.9367 1.0000 1.0725 1.1449
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O3, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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40 80 120
ppb

40 80 120
ppb

12.53 6.27 0.00 6.27 12.53
ppb

1.945 0.972 0.000 0.972 1.945
ppb

0.9042 0.9521 1.0000 1.0530 1.1060
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.1509 0.3019 0.4528 0.6038
ppb

0.0000 0.1509 0.3019 0.4528 0.6038
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.0001 0.0000 0.0001
ppb

1e 02 1e 01 1 10 100
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

14.3.0-rc.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

14.3.0-rc.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.00 4.53 9.06 13.59 18.12
ppb

0.00 4.53 9.06 13.59 18.12
ppb

0.769 0.384 0.000 0.384 0.769
ppb

0.166 0.083 0.000 0.083 0.166
ppb

0.6772 0.8386 1.0000 1.2383 1.4767
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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